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BCRA, Inc. Cornerstone Architectural Group design2 LAST, inc 

414 Stewart Avenue #200 6161 NE 175th St, Suite 101 543 Main Street, Suite 101 

Seattle WA 98101 Kenmore WA 98028 Edmonds WA 98020 

Erin Knuth Nancy Pence lauri strauss 

Senior Marketing Coordinator Project Coordinator President, CEO 

253-627-4367  425-673-7269 

253-627-4395 206-682-5000  
eknuth@bcradesign.com npence@cornerstonearch.com lauri@design2last.com 

www.bcradesign.com  www.design2LAST.com 

   

GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. Greene Gasaway Integrus Architecture 

20527 67th Ave NE P.O. Box 4158 117 S. Main St. Ste. 100 

Arlington WA 98223 Federal Way WA 98063 Seattle WA 98104 

Kevin Richardson Calvin Gasaway Maia LeDoux 

President Partner Marketing Coordinator 

360-733-7318 253-941-4937  
360-733-7418 253-941-5122 206-858-7443 

kevinr@geotest-inc.com calvin@greenegasaway.com mledoux@integrusarch.com 

https://www.geotest-inc.com/ www.greengasaway.com www.integrusarch.com 

   
Mahlum McGranahan Architects MGAC 

71 Columbia Street, Floor 4 2111 Pacific Ave #100 5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 

Seattle WA 98104 Tacoma WA 98402 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Corrie Rosen Stephanie Mai Tom Reese 

Principal Marketing Coordinator 
Vice President, Business 
Development 

206-441-4151 253-383-3084 425-658-5783 

206-441-0478   
crosen@mahlum.com stephanie.mai@mcgranahan.com treese@mgac.com 

www.mahlum.com www.mcgranahan.com https://www.mgac.com/ 

   
OAC Services Pelletier+Schaar Rider Levett Bucknall 

2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 
101 Stewart 
Suite 301 

Seattle WA 98134 Stanwood WA 98292 Seattle, WA 98101 

Ashley  McClaran Kelsey Rueter Rylie Rasler 

Director Office Manager Proposal Coordinator 

206-247-6200 360-629-5375 602-443-4848 

206-285-4371   
amcclaran@oacsvcs.com krueter@pelletierschaar.com rylie.rasler@us.rlb.com 

oacsvcs.com  https://www.rlb.com/americas/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



Rolluda Architects, Inc. SCR Architects Stemper Architecture Collaborative 

105 South Main Street, Suite 323 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 4000 Delridge Way SW, Suite 200 

Seattle WA 98104 Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98106 

Annette Johnson Scott Connor Scott Stemper 

Marketing Manager Principal Partner Principal Architect 

206-624-4222 206-228-1014 206-624-2777 

   
annette@rolludaarchitects.com Scott@scr-arch.com  
https://www.rolludaarchitects.com/ SCR-arch.com www.stemperac.com 

    
Walker Consultants TFWB Engineers Inc  
2101 Fourth Ave, Suite 1210 1200 Westlake Ave N Suite 509  
Seattle WA 98121 Seattle, WA 98109  
Kate Buret Mike  Fitzmaurice  
Office Manager Principal  
206-745-9555 (206) 300-6913  
888-502-5726   
kburet@walkerconsultants.com mike@tf-wb.com  
www.walkerconsultants.com https://tf-wb.com/  

 


